
Entitlements Swamp Revenue — 2035
(percent of GDP)

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

20452035202520152005

(percent of GDP)

Other Spending

Net Interest

Medicare

Medicaid

Social Security

Entitlements Swamp Revenue — 2035

Source: GAO's August 2006 Analysis. Assumes discretionary spending grows with GDP after 2006 and expiring tax provisions are extended
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